
26 Fisso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Miliozzi Fabio (12/1726) 6 16 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acciarresi Mauro (12/1026) 6 14 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ranalli Mattia (02/1192) 6 12 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusari Gioele (12/1014) 3 5 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolacci Alessio (12/1801) 3 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luciani Alessandro (12/1805) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vittoriani Andrea (12/1682) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ortenzi Roberto (12/1802) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Miliozzi Fabio 12/1726 12 28 2,33

Acciarresi Mauro 12/1026 11 20 1,82

Ranalli Mattia 02/1192 10 14 1,40

Fusari Gioele 12/1014 9 13 1,44

Bartolacci Alessio 12/1801 5 10 2,00

Luciani Alessandro 12/1805 0 0 0,00

Vittoriani Andrea 12/1682 0 0 0,00

Ortenzi Roberto 12/1802 1 0 0,00

Gli Gnoccolotti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Silvetti Lucrezia (12/1790) 6 14 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vergari Gianluca (12/1913) 6 16 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testa Toni (15/1143) 6 16 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrenelli Silvia (12/1874) 3 4 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trionfetti Mauro (12/1907) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Silvetti Lucrezia 12/1790 12 29 2,42

Vergari Gianluca 12/1913 12 29 2,42

Testa Toni 15/1143 12 24 2,00

Andrenelli Silvia 12/1874 9 16 1,78

Trionfetti Mauro 12/1907 3 8 2,67

Freccette Matte

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lanari Lorenzo (12/088) 6 14 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agordati Daniele (12/1770) 6 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marziali Massimiliano (12/1712) 4 4 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomini Leonardo (12/1439) 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corridoni Gionata (12/1762) 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cipriani Mauro (12/1755) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corridoni Giordano (12/1717) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cingolani Lorenzo (12/1753) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scoponi Valerio (12/3205) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lanari Lorenzo 12/088 11 17 1,55

Agordati Daniele 12/1770 10 15 1,50

Marziali Massimiliano 12/1712 10 13 1,30

Giacomini Leonardo 12/1439 7 5 0,71

Corridoni Gionata 12/1762 3 4 1,33

Cipriani Mauro 12/1755 3 3 1,00

Corridoni Giordano 12/1717 2 2 1,00

Cingolani Lorenzo 12/1753 2 1 0,50

Scoponi Valerio 12/3205 0 0 0,00

Casba Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Paolucci Simone (12/1204) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passarini Marco (12/1924) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pirro Janaka Kumar (12/1923) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarpani Emma Daisy (12/1202) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomini Ivano (12/1733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paolucci Simone 12/1204 6 6 1,00

Passarini Marco 12/1924 6 4 0,67

Pirro Janaka Kumar 12/1923 6 2 0,33

Tarpani Emma Daisy 12/1202 6 2 0,33

Giacomini Ivano 12/1733 0 0 0,00

Servidei Michele 12/1744 0 0 0,00



Gaia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bartoloni Gianluca (12/3031) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Imeri Jeton (12/1912) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Ivan (12/1749) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ahmeti Besnik (12/1689) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anconetani Fulvio (12/1925) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Marco (12/1669) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panxhi Agron (12/1774) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perin Luis Juan (12/1796) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosciolo Alessandro (12/1690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartoloni Gianluca 12/3031 6 7 1,17

Imeri Jeton 12/1912 6 7 1,17

Rossi Ivan 12/1749 6 4 0,67

Ahmeti Besnik 12/1689 0 0 0,00

Anconetani Fulvio 12/1925 0 0 0,00

Candale Silvia 12/3297 0 0 0,00

Mancini Marco 12/1669 0 0 0,00

Panxhi Agron 12/1774 0 0 0,00

Perin Luis Juan 12/1796 0 0 0,00

Rosciolo Alessandro 12/1690 0 0 0,00

The Titans

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Quintili Diego (12/1776) 6 12 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rapaccini Vittorio (12/1670) 5 8 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossetti Davide (12/3226) 3 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falappa Nicholas (12/1734) 4 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciriaco Mirco (12/1702) 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antolini Mirella (12/1701) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Alessandro (12/1680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciriaco Marco (12/1707) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Quintili Diego 12/1776 12 26 2,17

Rapaccini Vittorio 12/1670 11 23 2,09

Rossetti Davide 12/3226 9 11 1,22

Falappa Nicholas 12/1734 7 8 1,14

Ciriaco Mirco 12/1702 6 6 1,00

Antolini Mirella 12/1701 2 3 1,50

Ricci Alessandro 12/1680 0 0 0,00

Ciriaco Marco 12/1707 1 0 0,00


